

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3683/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/11/2007 in DBCRL No.
398/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 20/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

If the requisitions indicated in the Office
Report on Default dated 10 December, 2009, is not put
in within four weeks from date, list the matter
immediately thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master